MOUNTAIN TITLE	COMPANY
WARRANTY DEE MTC- 20442.K KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	<u>V0]_///k81 agc</u>
LIDIA DROBDIN	itated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
hereinafter called the grantor, for the constant LILIJA L. WIMER the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and the said grantee there are successful and the said state of the sai
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
essigns, that Carland in the County of Klamath and pertaining, situated in the County of Manath and Lot 36 of SPINKS ADDITION, according to the off: office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, O	
office of the councy orong	
follows: 2 Beginning at a point which is North 47°04, West 2 Beginning at a point of intersection of the West 6 feet from the point of intersection of the West 6 feet from the point the Chiloguin-Agenery County	erly line of LaLakes Avenue with the herly line of LaLakes Avenue with the thence North 30° 30' East 50 feet;
Northerly line of the oning of the start 117 2 Teet: thence So	outh 50 Section 34,
Northerly line? of the Chilsquin act, thence South 59° 30' East 117,2 feet; thence So 59° 30' West 117.2 feet to the point of beginni Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamet	te Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
Klamath County Tax Account #3407-034CA=02100.	LE COMPANY
	strument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
the second se	le to the property should check with the appropriate city of county
planning department to verify approved	and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said games And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that premises, free from all encumbrances except premises, free from all encumbrances except
Grantor is lawfully seized in lee simple	he land, 11 any, as of the and that
deed defend the said premises a	nd every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons resideration paid for this tra	inster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 7,000.00
The true and actual contractive were your your your	AX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed and where the context so requ	ires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical bires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical by equally to corporations and to individuals.
changes shall be implied to make the pro-	strument this 10 day of
In Witness Whereof, the granton has called if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed order of its board of directors.	and seal affixed by its officers, carl Eydia Drozdik
If executed by a corporation,	LYDIA DĘÓZDIK
effic corporate seal)	E OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	and and
County of Klamath	it after did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named	for himself and not one for the older, did by the latter is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
LYDIA DROZDIK	a corporation,
And acknowledged the foregoing instru- iher voluntary act and deed, half	that the seal allixed to the toregoing instrument is the corporation and corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of a said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. a acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
Ment and River Beliarente William & Galita	n acknowledged said instrument (OFFICIAL Before me: (SEAL)
	tary Public for Oregon
SEAD D Norevy Public for Oregon Nor My commission expires: 12/25/88 My	commission expires:
LYDIA DROZDIK	STATE OF OREGON,
P.0. Box 275	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru-
GRANION 3 COM	ment was received for record on the
LILLIJA L. WIMER P.O. Box 82	at 9:39 o'clock All, and recorded
Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR FUL / real mimber 92900
After recording return te: SAME AS GRANTEE	Witness my hand and seal of
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addres	Recording Univer
SAME AS GRANTEE	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ß